

NDPS Case No. 46 of 2025

Present: Sri Rajesh Tamang,
Additional District and Sessions Judge, Mathabhanga, Cooch Behar.
J.O Code: WB00757
In-Charge of Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court, (NDPS) Cooch Behar.

Order No. 24
Dt. 31.10.2025

Today is fixed for production and E.R of WA.

Accuseds namely Sampad Roy @ Sampat Roy, Partha Barman and Bappa Barman are produced from J.C through V.C and remanded to further J.C till next date.

No E.R of W.A is received.

No bail petition is filed on behalf of above accused persons.

Ld. Regular P.O is on leave.

Fix 29.11.2025 for production and E.R of W.A.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS,
Cooch Behar.

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS,
Cooch Behar.